
MBA IMPORTANT DATES – Fall 2022                        
In order to avoid any misunderstanding, these dates will not be given over the telephone.  
  
  

Fall 2022  

  
Aug 14, Sun 
  

Registration deadline for Fall 2022 and Winter 2023 terms. Must register for at least one 
course for each term. REGN/RCGR for the Fall 2022 term (CRN: 180) and for the Winter 2023 
term (CRN: 190).  

Aug 15, Mon-  
Sep 13, Tue  

Late registration period with late registration fees applicable. Please visit 
http://www.mcgill.ca/student-accounts/tuition-fees/non-tuition-charges/other for more details.   

Aug 31, Wed  Fall 2022 lectures begin.  

Sep 5, Mon  LABOUR DAY: Administrative offices and libraries closed. No classes.  

Sep 13, Tue  
  

  
Deadline to add/drop Fall 2022 elective courses and the first part of multi-term (D1/D2) 
courses starting on August 31st, 2022. After this date students will receive a grade of “W”.  
  
Deadline for web withdrawing (grade of “W”) from the first half of multi-term  
(D1/D2) courses that started in the Summer 2022 term and end in the Fall 2022   
term (no refund for D1 course; fee refund with web drop of Fall D2 course).  
Deadline for late registration with late registration fees applicable. Please visit 
http://www.mcgill.ca/student-accounts/tuition-fees/non-tuition-charges/other   
for more details.  
  

Sep 20, Tue  

Deadline to web withdraw (grade of “W”) or University withdraw (grade of “W--“) with 
full fee refund (less $200 Registration Cancellation Fee for returning students; less 
registration deposit or $200 Registration Cancellation Fee, whichever is higher for new 
students, in the case of complete withdrawal from the University).  

Oct 10, Mon  THANKSGIVING: Administrative offices and libraries closed. No classes.  

Oct 11, Tue -   
Oct 12, Wed  

FALL BREAK: Classes canceled.  

Oct 25, Tue  

  
Deadline to web withdraw (grade of “W”) or University withdraw (grade of “W--“) from 
Fall 2022 term elective courses with no fee refund. After this date a grade of   
“J” will appear on the record and count as a failure.  
  

Oct 26, Wed FALL CONVOCATION. Classes as usual. 

http://www.mcgill.ca/student-accounts/tuition-fees/non-tuition-charges/other
http://www.mcgill.ca/student-accounts/tuition-fees/non-tuition-charges/other


 
Nov 30, Wed  
  

  
Deadline for students who expect to complete their program requirements at the end of 
Fall 2022 term (February 2022 graduation) to apply to graduate on Minerva.   
  

Dec 5, Mon  Last day of lectures, Fall 2022 term.   

Dec 7 Wed -  
Dec 21, Wed  

  
Examination period for Fall term elective courses.  
Students should not make any travel arrangements without first confirming the exam schedule 
for all their courses.  
  

Dec 23, Fri-  
Jan 2, Mon  

CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR'S: Administrative offices closed, to reopen on Tuesday, January 
3rd.   

It is IMPERATIVE to adhere to the DEADLINES as published in this document as the  
MBA Program Office cannot waive penalties that may be assessed due to non-compliance.  

  
https://www.mcgill.ca/desautels/programs/mba-programs/mba/current-students/timetables-dates  

  
  

 

https://www.mcgill.ca/desautels/programs/mba-programs/mba/current-students/timetables-dates

